
GI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 73A SDF-III, SEEPZ, Andheri (East), Mumbai-4oo 096

TeI

CIN : L401 09MH2006PLC7637 37

Website : www giesl. in ; E-mail ID : tnyes-tqlg@glCgl.ln

lune 01,2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Audited financial results for the quarter and
year ended March 3L,2022.

Please find enclosed a copy of newspaper publication of Audited financial results of
the Company for quarter and financial year ended March 31.,2022 as published in
the newspaper - The Free Press Journal [EnglishJ and Navshakti [Marathi).

Request you to take the same on records.

Thanking Yorl

Yours faithfully,

For GI Engineering Solutions Limited

retary & Compliance Officer

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Departnent
P.f. Towers,
Dalal Steet, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Irtd
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra I East)
Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: 533048 Symbol: GISOLUTION \



II-4 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | JUNE  1, 2022

 

  

K.E.M HOSPITAL, PAREL
No. KEM/ 654 / AEME dated 13.05.2022

E-tender notice

Sd/-
PRO/427/ADV/2022-23 DEAN (KEMH)

Let's together and make Mumbai Malaria free

DEPARTMENT :- DEPARTMENT KEM Hospital
BID INVITTAION NO. :- Bid No. 7200031703
SUBJECT :- CAMC & SITC of Matrix Biometric machines and other

allied work at KEM Hospital. 
[Bid No. 7200031703]

SALE OF THE BID :- DATE 01.06.2022 on 16.00 Hrs. TO
DATE 07.06.2022 on 16.00 Hrs.

WEB SITE :- http.//portal.mcgm.gov.in
A) CONTACT OFFICER :- Asst Engineer (M & E) KEM
B) NAME :- Mrs. Neha. Sankhe / Mr. Kiran Nalawade
C) TELEPHONE :- 02224107768/7799
D) Email ID :- ae02me.kem@mcgm.gov.in

  

  

PUBLIC NOTICE
Shri Kalyanji Tejshi Shah the
original owner of Flat No. 502 on
the 5th Floor of Sai Shanti
Apartments Dahanukarwadi,
Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400
067 expired on 14.03.2020.
However, he had left a Will under
which the said property is
bequeathed to his Daughter in
law Mrs. Heena Vipul Shah. In
terms of the said Will, the said
beneficiary Mrs. Heena Vipul
Shah made application to the
Society for her admission to the
membership of the Society in
place of the said deceased and
for the the transmission of the
said flat to her name. Claims and
objections, if any, are invited by
the said Society against the
proposed transmission. The
same should be lodged at the
office of Shri P. C. Thomas,
Advocate High Court, Shop No.
10A, Estee Apartments, Saibaba
Nagar, Borivli (West), Mumbai-
400 092 within 14 days, with
supporting documents, if any,
failing which needful will be done.

Sd/-
(P. C. THOMAS) 

ADVOCATE HIGH COURT

Place : Mumbai 
Date : 31.05.2020

Rectangle



17‘w§~B©, ~wYdma, 1 OyZ 2022

    

  

¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Am‘Mo
Aerb ‘°H«$moQ>oH$ S>oìhbng© {b{‘Q>oS>
(¶mAmYr ~o{„pñg‘mo S>oìhbng© R>mUo
àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>/ bmoT>m S>oìhbng© R>mUo
{b{‘Q>oS>/ Bída [aA°ëQ>r A°ÊS> Q>o³Zm°bm°Org
àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> Zmdo kmV) (E‘S>rEb)
H§$nZrO A°³Q>, 2013 Am{U Á¶m§Mo
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo 412, ‘Obm 4,
17Or, dY©‘mZ M|~g©, H$mdgOr nQ>ob amoS>,
hm°{Z©‘Z gH©$b, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B© 40001
¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z R>mUo ‘hmZJanm{bHo$À¶m hÔrV
H$mobeoV amoS>, {MamH$ ZJa, R>mUo (n)-
400607 ¶oWo pñWV ‘moR>çm boAmD$Q>Mm
Cd©arV ^mJ ßbm°Q> ~r Agm Am{U Jmd
YmoH$br Mm gìh} H«$. 32/1/6 Am{U
33/4 Am{U ¶mMm Jmd H$mobeoVMm YmaH$
gìh} H«$. 60/14, 54/1, 60/20/E/4,
60/19/~r Am{U O‘rZ ‘moO‘m{nV
A§XmOo 17,955 Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g©Mo gd© Vo ̂ mJ
Am{U {d^mJmda ~m§Ybobo bmoT>m Am¶
qWH$ (‘§Oya boAmD$Q> Zwgma Q>m°da) (gXa
B‘maV) Zmdo kmV B‘maVrÀ¶m 5 ì¶m
‘Oë¶mda pñWV n[aga ‘moO‘m{nV
33,158 Mm¡ag ’y$Q> MQ>B© joÌ Am{U A{YH$
Vn{ebdma Imbrb n[a{eï>mV dU©Z.
(gXa n[aga) À¶m g§X^m©Vrb IaoXrH$arVm
BÀNw>H$ AmhoV. 
Am‘Mo Aerb gXa n[aga IaoXr H$aÊ¶mg
BÀNw>H$ AmhoV Am{U ¶m§Zr gm§{JVbo Amho
H$s, gÜ¶m 18 ‘o, 2022 {XZm§H$sV {bìh
A°ÊS> bm¶gÝg H$amam AÝd¶o {bìh A°ÊS>
bm¶gÝg ‘§Oya Ho$bo Amho Am{U 12 {S>g|~a,
2020 {XZm§H$sV B§S>oMa Am°’$ ‘moJ}O AÝd¶o
Am¶S>r~rAm¶ Q´>ñQ>ern gpìh©gog
{b{‘Q>oS>À¶m Zmdo JhmU {Z‘m©U Ho$bo. 
gd© ì¶º$s¨Zm gXa n[aga qH$dm Ë¶mÀ¶m
H$moUË¶mhr ^mJmÀ¶m g§X^m©V {dH«$s,
AXbm~Xb, A{^hñVm§H$Z, JhmU, à^ma,
^oQ>, {dídñV, å¶w{Z‘|Q>, dmagm, ^moJdQ>m,
H$ãOm, Hw$id{hdmQ>, nmoQ>-Hw$id{hdmQ>,
{bìh A°ÊS> bm¶gÝg, nadmZm, H$miOr~mhÿ
VËdmda, ^mS>onÅ>m, nmoQ>-^mS>onÅ>m,
YmaUm{YH$ma, XoI^mb, gw{dYm{YH$ma,
gmoSy>Z XoUo, Ë¶m{JV qH$dm H$moUË¶mhr
H$amamÛmao BVa ‘mJ}, {dboI, XñVmdoO,
{b{IV, A{^hñVm§H$Z {dboI, ‘¶V,
A§Ë¶XmZ, CÎmam{YH$ma, H$m¡Qw>§{~H$ ì¶dñWm/
VS>OmoS>, dmX,H$moUVmhr Ý¶m¶mb¶rZ AmXoe
qH$dm hþHy$‘, H§$ÌmQ>/ H$ama qH$dm ^maÀ¶m
‘mJ} H$moUVmhr eoAa, A{YH$ma,
Zm‘m{YH$ma, ’$m¶Xm, {hVg§~§Y, Xmdm,
Amjon Am{U/qH$dm ‘mJUr H$mOr
Agë¶mg {b{IV ñdénmV XñVmdoOr¶
nwamì¶m§gh {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm Am‘Mo
H$m¶m©b¶ ¶oWo boZQ>rZ M|~g©, Vi‘Obm,
Ho${~Z H«$. 10, ³bmgmãbmÝgm Q´>oS> n°bog,
em°n H«$. 4, ~rB©Eg nwT>o, H$mbm KmoS>m ’$moQ>©
‘w§~B© 400001 ¶oWo gXa àH$meZmnmgyZ 14
(Mm¡Xm) {Xdgm§À¶m AmV H$i{dUo, H$gya
Ho$ë¶mg Ago eoAa, A{YH$ma, Zm‘m{YH$ma,
’$m¶Xm, {hVg§~§Y, Xmdm, Amjon Am{U/qH
dm ‘mJUr aÔ Ho$bo OmVrb Am{U Ë¶m{JV
Am{U/qH$dm n[aË¶m{JV Ho$ë¶mMo
g‘OÊ¶mV ¶oVrb Am{U àñVmdrV ì¶dhma
Am‘À¶m Aerbm§Ûmao Aem Xmdm qH$dm
Amjonm§À¶m g§X^m©{edm¶ nyU© H$aÊ¶mV
¶oB©b. 

Cnamoº$ g§X^m©Mo n[a{eï> 
(gXa n[gamMo dU©Z)

R>mUo ‘hmZJanm{bHo$À¶m hÔrV H$mobeoV
amoS>, {MamH$ ZJa, R>mUo (n)- 400607
¶oWo pñWV ‘moR>çm boAmD$Q>Mm Cd©arV ^mJ
ßbm°Q> ~r Agm Am{U Jmd YmoH$br Mm gìh}
H«$. 32/1/6 Am{U 33/4 Am{U ¶mMm
Jmd H$mobeoVMm YmaH$ gìh} H«$. 60/14,
54/1, 60/20/E/4, 60/19/~r
Am{U O‘rZ ‘moO‘m{nV A§XmOo 17,955
Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g©Mo gd© Vo ̂ mJ Am{U {d^mJmda
C^r gXa B‘maVrMm g§nyU© 5 dm ‘Obm
‘moO‘m{nV 33,158 Mm¡ag ’y$Q> MQ>B© joÌ
Am{U 47,375 Mm¡ag ’y$Q> ^mS>onÅ>mYmaH$
joÌ gh nmo{S>A‘ ‘Ü¶o pñWV 32 H$ìhS>©
H$ma nm{Hª©$J OmJm Am{U gr‘m~Õ
nwT>rbà‘mUo:

CÎmaobm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo:
bmoT>m gw{à‘g Zmdo kmV B‘maV 
X{jUobm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo:

gìh} H«$. 32/1/6 Am{U 33/4 Mm ̂ mJ
Agbobm AmVrb amoS> 

npíM‘obm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo:
gìh} H«$. 60/16/~r, 60/19/~r Am{U

60/20/E/4 Mm ̂ mJ Agbbo
[a{H«$EeZb J«mD§$S> H«$. 1
nyd}bm qH$dm Ë¶m{XeoZo:

gìh} H«$. 60/17 Am{U 54/1 Mm ̂ mJ
Agbobm AmVrb amoS> 

1 OyZ, 2022 amoOr {XZm§H$sV 
EM S>r bm° H$arVm
hþg¡Z T>mobH$dmbm

dH$sb 

Omhra gyMZm

    

  

{Q>nm : 
1. 31 ‘mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© boImn[a{jU g{‘VrH$S>y>Z nwZ{d©bmo{H$V H$aÊ¶mV Ambo 30 ‘o, 2022 amoOr

Pmboë¶m ~¡R>H$sV g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo Vo d Ë¶mÀ¶m àH$meZ ‘gwÚmg ‘§Owar {Xbr.
2. go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OH$S>o XmIb Ho$boë¶m g§nbobr

{V‘mhr/dfm©À¶m {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm darb EH$ CVmam Amho. g§nbobr {V‘mhr dfm©À¶m {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ho H§$nZrMo
eoAg© gyMr~Õ Agboë¶m ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OMr do~gmB©Q> åhUOoM ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> www.bseindia.com Am{U Z°eZb ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OMr www.nsein-
dia.com Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> www.giesel.in da CnbãY Amho.

3. ‘mJrb H$mbmdYrMr AmH$S>odmar hr Amdí¶H$ VoWo nwZ©JR>rV/nwZ©a{MV H$aÊ¶mV Ambr Amho.
OrAm¶ B§{O{ZA[a¨J gmoë¶weÝg {b. >H$[aVm

ghr/-
gm{OX ‘{bH$

{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$
{XZm§H$ : 30 ‘o, 2022 S>rAm¶EZ … 00400366

OrAm¶ B§{O{ZA[a¨J gmoë¶weÝg {b{‘Q>oS>
Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶ : 73E EgS>rE’$-III, grßP, A§Yoar (nyd©), ‘w§~B© 400 096,

grAm¶EZ: Eb40109E‘EM2006nrEbgr163731, Xÿa. H«$. 022-4488 4488, ’°$³g H«$. 022-28290603
g§Ho$VñWi : www.giesl.com, B©-‘ob : investors@giesl.com

31 ‘mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m {ddaUmMm CVmam
(é. bmIm§V)

A{bá
AZw.
H«$.

Vn{eb g§nbobr
{V‘mhr

g§nbobr
{V‘mhr

g§nbobr
{V‘mhr

g§nbobo
df©

g§nbobo
df©

31-‘mM©-22 31-{S>g|-21 31-‘mM©-21 31-‘mM©-22 31-‘mM©-21
boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 2.95 2.53 2.82 11.22 20.22
2 àdV©ZmVyZ {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a,

AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶ gmYmaU
~m~rnyd©)

(0.92) (0.65) (13.48) (2.17) (244.19)

3 H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$
Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶ gmYmaU ~m~r níMmV)

(0.92) (0.65) (13.48) (2.17) (244.19)

4 H$aníMmV {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$
Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶ gmYmaU ~m~r níMmV)

(0.92) (0.65) (21.48) 0.72 (252.19)

5 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ
(H$mbmdYrH$[aVm Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$aníMmV) Am{U
BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$aníMmV) Yê$Z)

(0.92) (0.65) (21.48) 0.72 (252.19)

6 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 10/- àË¶oH$s) 861.19 861.19 861.19 861.19 861.19
7 BVa B{¹$Q>r (426) (426)
8 àVr eoAa àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo

Xe©Zr ‘yë¶)
àVr eoAa ‘wb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V
(Adm{f©H$) (0.01) (0.01) (0.25) 0.01 (2.93)

  

  

gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm gyMZm 

darb Z‘yX H$O©Xma/h‘rXmam§g ¶mÛmao 30 {Xdgm§V aH$‘oMm ̂ aUm H$aÊ¶mg gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho , AÝ¶Wm JhmU {‘iH$Vr {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>)
ê$ëg, 2002  À¶m  {Z¶‘ 8 Am{U 9 À¶m VaVwXt A§VJ©V gXa gyMZm àH$meZmÀ¶m 30 {Xdgm§À¶m g‘márZ§Va {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oVrb. 
{XZm§H$: OyZ 01, 2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
ñWi:  ‘hmamï´> Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> 

Á¶mAWu, 
{ZåZñdmjarH$ma ho Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>M o àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A°ÝS>
EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002, H$b‘ 13(12) Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 ghdmMVm {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o àmá
A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z Imbrb Z‘yX H$O©Xmam§g gyMZoVrb Z‘yX aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> gXa gyMZm àmárÀ¶m  60 {Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mV
gm§{JVbo hmoVo. 
aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mg H$O©Xma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Imbr dU©Z H$aÊ¶mV
Amboë¶m {‘iH$VrMm gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm Ë¶mbm/{Vbm àXmZ H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z gXa  A°³QÀ¶m H$b‘ 13(4) A§VJ©V ghdmMVm gXa
éëgÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o Imbrb Z‘yX VmaIog KoVbm Amho. {deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, gXa {‘iH$Vrer
H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXa {‘iH$Vrer H$aÊ¶mV Ambobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m ^mamAYrZ amhrb.

emIm H$m¶m©b¶ … Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b., H$m¶m©b¶ H«$‘m§H$ 201-~r, 2am ‘Obm, amoS> H«$. 1, 
ßbm°Q> H«$. ~r-3, dm¶’$m¶ Am¶Q>r nmH©$, dmJio B§S>pñQ´>¶b BñQ>oQ>, R>mUo, ‘hmamï´>-400604.

A.
H«$.

H$O©XmamMo Zmd/
H$O© ImVo H«$‘m§H$ 

{‘iH$VrMo dU©Z/
gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOmMr VmarI

‘mJUr gyMZoMr
VmarI/ ‘mJUr

gyMZoVrb a¸$‘ (ê$.)

emIoMo
Zmd 

1. gmoZw hmo{O¶ar, {H$eZM§X R>mHy$aXmg
H$moVdmZr, {H$aU í¶m‘ H$moVdmZr
Am{U í¶m‘ R>mHy$aXmg H$moVdmZr -
384705500016

{‘iH$V 1, em°n H«$. 1, ãbm°H$ H«$. E, {~Pr b°ÊS> H$m°åßbo³g,
Mm¡nmb gmJa Odi, Zm§XJmd noR>, A‘amdVr-444601. 
{‘iH$V 2, ßbm°Q> H«$. 54, g. H«$. 4/1 ~r, ‘m¡Oo déS>m àJUo
~S>Zoam, ¶oWo ndZ ZJa, ~S>Zoam, A‘amdVr- 444601,
{‘iH$V 3, ßbm°Q> H«$. 22, g. H«$. 4/1 ~r, ‘m¡Oo déS>m, àJUo
~S>Zoam, ¶oWo ndZ ZJa, ~S>Zoam, A‘amdVr- 444601/ ‘o 26,
2022

OmZodmar
20, 2022/

é.
87,98,987.62/-

A‘amdVr

2. lr JUoe E§Q>aàmB©Oog, lr. {XnH$
O¶§Vrbmb g§Kdr, hoVb {XnH$
g§Kdr Am{U gm¡. ‘§Owim g§Kdr-
696905500733 Am{U
696955015028

ßbm°Q> H«$. 1/6 erQ> g H«$ 81 ~r gam’$m ~mOma ‘ÀN>r gmW
A‘amdVr. ‘m¡OZ noR> àJUo ~S>Zoam Vm {O A‘amdVr-
425001/ ‘o 26, 2022

Zmoìh|~a 
26, 2021/

é. 
50,80,721.79/-

ZmJnya

3. lr Am°Q>mo‘mo~mB©ëg, gm¡. gmoZb
A‘aM§X e‘m©, lr. {‘qbX H¡$bmg
e‘m©, lr. hare JUnVbmb e‘m©
Am{U lr. A‘aM§X JUnVbmb
e‘m©- 696805600330

em°n H«$. 5 n{hë¶m ‘Oë¶mda ZmPwb ßbm°Q> H«$. 6/1 ~r ZmPwb
erQ> H«$. 26 S>r, {Ì{dZoída H$m°åßbo³g, JUnVr ‘§{Xa Odi,
{Q>iH$ amoS>, Vm {O AH$mobm- 444001/ ‘o 27, 2022

Owb¡ 22, 2021/
é.

10,87,282.00/-

AH$mobm

4. eoVH$ar {JZtJ ’°$³Q>ar, gm¡. {hZm
H$m¡ga aPrH$ ‘mohå‘X Am{U lr.
‘mohå‘X aPrH$ ‘mohå‘X BemH$-
052005003056

gìh} H«$. 40/1 ‘m¡Oo ~meuQ>mH$ir, ‘§Jéinra amoS>,
~meuQ>mH$ir, Vm. ~meuQ>mH$ir, {O. AH$mobm-444001/ ‘o
27, 2022

Am°³Q>mo~a
21, 2021/é.

1,30,00,000.00/-

‘hmamï´>

 

  

Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> 
(nydu H°$nrQ>b ’$ñQ>© {b{‘Q>oS> EH${ÌV gh Am¶S>rE’$gr ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> Am{U 
AmVm Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> Zmdo kmV ) grAm¶EZ: Eb65110Q>rEZ2014nrEbgr097792
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : Ho$AmaE‘ Q>m°dg©, 8dm ‘Obm, h°[a¨½Q>Z amoS>, MoVnoV, MoÞB©-600031
Xÿ. … +91 44 4564 4000, ’°$³g … +91 44 4564 4022

({g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ²>g A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> 
Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) A§VJ©V gyMZm)

Imbrb H$O©Xma Am{U gh-H$O©Xma ¶m§Zr Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS (nydu H°${nQ>b ’$ñQ>© {b{‘Q>oS>, Am¶S>rE’$gr ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> gh EH${ÌV
Am{U AmVm Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> Aer kmV) H$Sy>Z Imbrb Z‘yX VmaU H$O} àmá Ho$br. Imbrb Z‘yX H$O©Xma Am{U gh-H$O©Xma ¶m§Mr
H$O} hr Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV {‘iH$VtÀ¶m JhmUmÛmao VmaU Ho$br AmhoV. Vo g§~§{YV H$O© H$ama ¶m§À¶m AQ>r Am{U eVu ¶m§Mo nmbZ H$aÊ¶mV H$gyadma R>abo Am{U
A{Z¶{‘V ~Zbo, Ë¶m§Mr H$O} hr Ama~rAm¶À¶m ‘mJ©Xe©H$ VËdm§Zwgma EZnrE åhUyZ dJuH¥$V H$aÊ¶mV Ambr. Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS ( nydu
H°${nQ>b ’$ñQ>© {b{‘Q>oS>, Am¶S>rE’$gr ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> gh EH${ÌV Am{U AmVm Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> Aer kmV) bm Ë¶m§À¶mÛmao Xo¶
WH$~mH$s a³H$‘ hr Imbrb H$moï>H$mV A{YH$ {deofV: Omar Ho$boë¶m g§~§{YV gyMZoV Z‘yX Ho$bobr Amho Am{U gXa aH$‘odarb nwT>rb ì¶mO gwÕm bmJy Amho
Am{U Vo Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV VmaIonmgyZ n[aUm‘m§gh gm§nmpíd©H$ XamZo à^m[aV Agob.

Vwåhmbm ¶mÛmao gXa àH$meZmÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V BVa Xa, AmH$ma B. Am{U Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV VmaIonmgyZMo Ë¶mdarb ì¶mOmÀ¶m gm§nmpíd©H$ Xamgh darb
H$moï>H$mV Vn{ebdma Xe©{dë¶mZwgma Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS  (nydu H°${nQ>b ’$ñQ>© {b{‘Q>oS>, Am¶S>rE’$gr ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> gh EH${ÌV Am{U AmVm
Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> Aer kmV) bm WH$sV a¸$‘ Xo¶ H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ~mobm{dbo Amho, H$gya Ho$ë¶mg {ZåZñdmjarH$ma Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS
(nydu H°${nQ>b ’$ñQ>© {b{‘Q>oS>, Am¶S>rE’$gr ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> gh EH${ÌV Am{U AmVm Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> Aer kmV) À¶m WH$sV aH$‘oÀ¶m
dgwbrgmR>r darb Z‘yX JhmU {‘iH$VtÀ¶m {damoYmV ga’¡$gr A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(4) Am{U H$b‘ 14 AÝd¶o H$madmB© H$aÊ¶mgmR>r à{V~§{YV Agob. nwT>o Vwåhm§bm gXa
VmaU ‘ÎmoMr {dH«$s/^mS>onÅ>m qH$dm AÝ¶Ûmao hñVm§VaUmgmR>r gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(13) AÝd¶o ‘‚mmd Agob.

ghr/-
àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar

Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> 
{XZm§H$ : 01.06.2022 (nydu H°${nQ>b ’$ñQ>© {b{‘Q>oS>, Am¶S>rE’$gr ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> 
ñWi : ‘w§~B© gh EH${ÌV Am{U AmVm Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS> Aer kmV)

A.
H«$.

H$O© ImVo
H«$.

H$Om©Mm
àH$ma

H$O©Xma Am{U 
gh-H$h©XmamMo Zmd

H$b‘ 13(2)
gyMZoMr VmarI

H$b‘ 13 (2)
gyMZoZwgma 
WH$sV  a¸$‘ 

{‘iH$VrMm nÎmm

1. 14437744,
14634413,
15323122

d 
34040388

{‘iH$Vr
gmnoj H$O© 

d 
ì¶dgm¶
H$O©

1. B§S>g ’$mB©qbJ
ñQ>oeZ 
2. Hw$Umb H§w$S>brH$
H$m§~io
3. Hw§$S>brH$ {H$gZ
H$m§~io
4. {à¶m Ho$ H$m§~io

25.05.2022 én¶o 
4,65,42,641.40/-

YmaH$ {‘iH$VrMo Vo gd© ^mJ d {d^mJ:
Jmd-A{UH$, VmbwH$m Hw$bm©, Am¶‘°³g
{WEQ>aÀ¶m nwT>o, ^º$s nmH©$, dS>mim, (nyd©),
‘w§~B©-400 037 Mm grQ>rEg H«$. 1E,/5, 1~r
YmaH$ O{‘Zrda pñWV ~r qdJ, Owbr¶Z Aëßg,
B©ìhar Q>m°dg© H$mo.Am°nao{Q>ìh hm¡qgJ gmogm¶Q>r
{b{‘Q>oS>, À¶m H§$nmD$S> ‘Yrb 13dm
‘Oë¶mdarb, ‘moO‘m{nV 71.56 Mm¡.‘r. âb°Q>
H«$. 1304 Am{U ‘moO‘m{nV 50.65 Mm¡.‘r.
âb°Q>> H«$. 1305, Ë¶mgh nm{H©$J ñnog H«$.
AZwH«$‘o 20 d 80 ‘Yrb nmH©$ H$ma gmR>rMm h¸$   
gr‘m~Õ: 
nyd©: ‘moH$im ßbm°Q>, npíM‘: A§V[a‘ añVm, CÎma:
‘mD§$Q> Aëßg B‘maV, X{jU: H$m°g{‘H$ hmB©Q²>g
B‘maV.

 

  

Hw$. ‘ram {H$emoa emh ho ‘ °Z  A m on g  { ~ p ë S >¨J  H «$ .
4  A ±S > 5  H $ m o-  A m °n a o{ Q >ì h  h m D $ q g J  g m og m ¶ Q >r
{ b .  Mo g^mgX, Á¶m§Mm nÎmm ¶oWo npíM‘ ÑVJVr
‘hm‘mJ©, H$mer‘ram JmdOdi, Jmd ‘ram ̂ mBªXa,
VmbwH$m Am{U {Oëhm R>mUo-401 107, gXa
gmogm¶Q>rMo {~pëS>¨J H«$. 5 ‘Ü¶o 18 ì¶m
‘Oë¶mda âb°Q> H«$. 1804 YmaH$, ¶m§Mo
H$moUË¶mhr ‘¥Ë¶ynÌ Z ~Z{dVm Am{U Zm‘{ZX}e Z
H$aVm 03.05.2021 {ZYZ Pmbo. gmogm¶Q>r
¶mÛmao gmogm¶Q>rÀ¶m {‘iH$Vr‘Yrb ‘¶V
g^mgXmMo gXa eoAg© Am{U {hVg§~§YmMo hñVm§Va
hmoÊ¶mg dmag qH$dm dmagXma qH$dm BVa XmdoXma
qH$dm AÝ¶ Amjon KoUmao ¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z Xmdo qH$dm
Amjon Agë¶mg Vo gXa gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÜXrnmgyZ
14 {XdgmV gmogm¶Q>rÀ¶m {‘iH$Vr‘Yrb ‘¶V
g^mgXmÀ¶m eoAg© d {hVg§~§YmÀ¶m
hñVm§VaUmgmR>r Xmì¶m/Amjonm§À¶m nwîR>çW© Aer
H$mJXnÌo Am{U  AÝ¶ nwamì¶m§À¶m àVtgh ‘mJ{dV
Amho. da {Xboë¶m ‘wXVrV Oa Xmdo/ Amjon àmá
Pmbo ZmhrV, Va gmogm¶Q>rÀ¶m Cn{dYrVrb
VaVwXr‘Yrb {Xboë¶m ‘mJm©Zo gmogm¶Q>rÀ¶m
{‘iH$Vr‘Yrb ‘¶V g^mgXmMo eoAg© d
{hVg§~§YmMo hñVm§Va H$aÊ¶mg  gmogm¶Q>r ‘moH$ir
Agob gmogm¶Q>rÀ¶m Zm|XUrH¥$V Cn{dYrMr àV
{ZarjUmgmR>r gmogm¶Q>rMo g{Md ¶m§MoH$S>o gXa
gyMZm à{gÜXrÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ {VÀ¶m H$mbmdYr
g‘márÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV gm¶§. 05.00 Vo gm¶§.
7.00 Xaå¶mZ CnbãY Amho.
‘°Z Am°ng {~pëS>¨J Z§. 4 A±S> 5 hm¡gtJ gmogm¶Q>r
{b. À¶mdVrZo Am{U H$[aVm
{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B©
{XZm§H$: 31.05.2022
ghr/- gÝ‘m. g{Md
8591910127/9920979474
B©‘ob: manopusbldg45@gmail.com/
poonamsaraon@gmail.com

O m h r a  g yM Z m
    

  

{à{gOZ H§$Q>oZg© {b{‘Q>oS>

Q>rnm … E) 30 ‘o, 2022 amoOr Pmboë¶m ~¡R>H$sV boImn[ajU g{‘VrZo {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© nwZ{d©bmoH$sV Ho$bo Am{U g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ‘§Owar {Xbr. 
~r) darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bñQ>tJ A±S> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m
{V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebmda {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU do~gmB©Q>g (www.bseindia.com) Am{U
H§$nZrMr do~gmB©>Q> (www.precisioncontaineursltd.com) da CnbãY Amho.

{àgrOZ H§$Q>oÝ¶wg© {b{‘Q>oS> gmR>r
lr. O¶oe nmbgmZoH$a

{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© gr.E’$.Amo.
{XZm§H$ … 30 ‘o, 2022 (n°Z … EìhrS>ãë¶ynrnr2828Or)

31 ‘mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©gmR>r A{bá AboImn[a{jV
{dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo {ddaU

A.
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr
31-03-2022

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
31-12-2021

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
31-03-2021

g§nbobo df©
31-03-2022

g§nbobo df©
31-03-2021

AboImn{a{jV AboImn{a{jV boImn{a{jV AboImn{a{jV boImn{a{jV
1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U ‘hgyb 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)

(H$a, AndmXmË‘H$ nydu)
18.596 4.454 (3.069) (19.012) (13.906)

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)
(AndmXmË‘H$ Z§Va)

18.596 4.454 (3.069) (19.012) (13.906)

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)
(AndmXmË‘H$ Z§Va)

18.596 4.454 (3.069) (19.012) (13.906)

5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ
(H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$amoÎma) Am{U
BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)

18.163 5.007 (1.137) (18.916) (18.388)

6 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ àË¶oH$s é. 10) 2238.120 2238.120 2238.120 2238.120 2238.120
7 BVa B{³dQ>r - (4,174.992)
8 à{V g‘^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo) (Adm{f©H$)

1. ‘yb^yV 0.083 0.020 (0.014) (0.085) (0.062)
2. gm¡på¶H¥$V 0.083 0.020 (0.014) (0.085) (0.062)

(é. bmIm§V)

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
  

 

keÀypee meg®evee
(mLeeJej efceUkeÀleerkeÀefjlee) [efve³ece 8- (1)]

p³eeDeLeea, peerheer heejefmekeÀ menkeÀejer yeBkeÀ efue. ®es ÒeeefOeke=Àle DeefOekeÀejer cnCegve efvecvemJee#ejerkeÀej ³eebveer efmekeÌ³egefjìe³ePesMeve De@C[ efjkeÀvmì^keÌMeve Dee@HeÀ
HeÀe³eveeeqvMeDeue De@mesìmed De@C[ SvHeÀesme&ceWì Dee@HeÀ efmekeÌ³egefjìer Fbìjsmì (SvHeÀesme&ceWì) De@keÌì, 2002 (mejHewÀmeer) DevJe³es DeeefCe efo efmekeÌ³egefjìer Fbìjsmì (SvHeÀesme&ceWì)
©ume, 2002 ®ee keÀuece 13(12) efve³ece 3 DevJe³es ÒeeHle DeefOekeÀejeb®ee Jeehej keÀ©ve ceeieCeer met®evee peejer keÀ©ve keÀpe&oej Je peeefceveoej ³eebvee met®evesleerue veceto
jkeÀces®eer J³eepeemen hejleHesÀ[ meoj met®eves®³ee ÒeeHleer®³ee 60 efoJemeeble keÀjC³eeme mebeefieleues nesles. meoj jkeÀces®eer hejleHesÀ[ keÀjC³eeme keÀpe&oej DemeceLe& þju³eeves,
keÀpe&oej/ nceeroej/ ieneCekeÀej DeeefCe meJe&meeOeejCe pevelesme ³eeÜejs meg®evee osC³eele ³esles keÀer, efvecvemJee#ejerkeÀejebveer meoj De@keÌì®es keÀuece 13(4) menJee®elee meoj
©ume®³ee efve³ece 8 Je 9 DevJe³es Òeoeve keÀjC³eele Deeuesu³ee DeefOekeÀejeb®ee Jeehej keÀ©ve Keeueerue heefjefMeäeceO³es JeCe&ve keÀjC³eele Deeuesu³ee efceUkeÀleer®ee leeyee
KeeueerueÒeceeCes Iesleuesuee Deens. efJeMes<ele: keÀpe&oej/nceeroej/ieneCekeÀej DeeefCe meJe&meeceev³e pevelesuee ³eeÜejs FMeeje osC³eele ³eslees keÀer, meoj efceUkeÀleerMeer
keÀesCeleener J³eJenej keÀ© ve³es DeeefCe meoj efceUkeÀleerMeer kesÀuesuee keÀesCeleener J³eJenej ne peerheer heejefmekeÀ menkeÀejer yeBkeÀ efue. þeCes ³eebme Keeueerue ceeieCeer veesìerme
vegmeej jkeÀces®³ee YeejeDeOeerve jenerue.

cegK³e keÀe³ee&ue³e ë menkeÀejcetleea ieesheerveeLe efMeJejece heeìerue YeJeve, heejefmekeÀ veiej, keÀUJee, þeCes. 400605.
HeÀesve veb. 022 - 25456500,  Website : www.gpparsikbank.com

S®e. [er. iee³ekeÀj
mLeU ë þeCes ÒeeefOeke=Àle DeefOekeÀejer
efoveebkeÀ : 30/05/2022 peerheer heejefmekeÀ menkeÀejer yeBkeÀ efue.

1 keÀpe&oej :
Þeer. cegkesÀMe oÊeg oUJeer
peeefceveoej :
1. Þeer. Go³e jepeg ®eJneCe
2. Þeer. DeefvekesÀle Yeeue®ebê veeveue

keÀpe& veb. 564/1 ceeieCeer veesìerme
efo. 09/03/2021
©. 8,26,368.00
DeefOekeÀ Heg{erue J³eepe
Je Ke®e& ìce& keÀpe&

1. eEmeheue ieneCeKeleeÜejs Mee@he veb.04,
SkegÀCe #es$eHeÀU 140 ®eew.HegÀì, leU
cepeu³eeJej [er efJebie, veJeejs DeekexÀ[
heej[er ve b.18(heeì&), efmeìer meJex ve b.
4963, ieeJe keÀesnespe, KegbìJeueer,lee.
De b y ejve eLe, þeCe s  De b y ejve eLe
ceneveiejheeefuekesÀ®³ee nefÎleerue, veeWoCeer
efpeune þeCes.

Òel³e#e leeyee
27/05/2022

De. keÀpe&oej/peeefceveoej/ieneCekeÀeje®es veeJe keÀpe& ¬eÀceebkeÀ, ceeieCeer met®eves®eer leejCe ceeueceÊee keÀypee®eer leejerKe Je
¬eÀ. leejerKe, LekeÀerle jkeÌkeÀce DeeefCe keÀypee®ee ÒekeÀej

keÀpe&ÒekeÀej

2 keÀpe&oej :
Þeer. cegkesÀMe oÊeg oUJeer
peeefceveoej :
1. Þeer. Go³e jepeg ®eJneCe
2. Þeer. DeefvekesÀle Yeeue®ebê veeveue

keÀpe& veb. 564/2
ceeieCeer veesìerme efo. 09/03/2021
©. 7,00,766.00
DeefOekeÀ Heg{erue J³eepe Je Ke®e&
ìce& ueesve

Òel³e#e leeyee
27/05/2022

3 keÀpe&oej :
ces. nsjbye SbìjÒee³ePesme heeì&vej
1) Þeer. cegkesÀMe oÊeg oUJeer
2) meew.MegYeebieer cegkesÀMe oUJeer
peeefceveoej :
1. Þeer. Go³e jepeg ®eJneCe
2. Þeer. DeefvekesÀle Yeeue®ebê veeveue
3.Þeer. cegkesÀMe oÊeg oUJeer
4.meew. MegYeebieer cegkesÀMe oUJeer.

keÀpe& veb. 560/13
ceeieCeer veesìerme efo.09/03/2021
©.12,10,071.00
DeefOekeÀ Heg{erue J³eepe Je Ke®e&
ìce& ueesve

Òel³e#e leeyee
27/05/2022

1   

   

 

Q >m Q >m  H $ å ` w{ Z H o$ í m Ý g  { b { _ Q o>S >
Z m |X U r H ¥$ V  H $ m ` m ©b ` : ìhrEg~r, _hmË_m Jm§Yr amoS>, \$moQ©>, _w§~B© - 400 001. 

X ya . … 91 22 6659 1968 g r A m ` E Z  : Eb64200E‘EM1986nrEbgr039266
B ©‘ ob >… investor.relations@tatacommunications.com

d o~ g m B ©Q >… www.tatacommunications.com
^ m J Y m a H $ m §Z m  g yM Z m

H§$nZrÀ`m B{ŠdQ>r ímoAg©Mo Jw§VdUyH$Xma {ejU d gwajm {ZYr
(Am`B©nrE\$) »mmË`m_Ü`o hñVm§VaU

gyMZm `mÛmao XoÊ`mV `oVo H$r, Jw§VdUyH$Xma {ejU d gwajm {ZYr n«m{YH$aÊm (bo»mm,
bo»mmnarúmÊm, hñVm§VaÊm d naVmdm) {Z`_, 2016 (Am¶B©nrE’$ {Z`_) ̀ m§À`mgh H§$nZr
H$m`Xm 2013 ("H$m¶Xm') À`m AZwÀNo>X 124(6) À`m bmJy VaVwXr ghdmMZ gyMZm
`mÛmao XoÊ`mV `oVo H$r, Am`B©nrE\$ n«m{YH$aÊmmH${aVm JV gmV bmJmonmR> dfm© Xaå`mZ
An«Xm{ZV dm Xmdoa{hV Agë`mZo bm^m§ímmÀ`m g§X^m©Vrb H§$nZrMo g§§~§{YV ímoAg© VgoM
bm^m§ímmMo hñVm§VaU H$aÊ`mH${aVm n«Xm{ZV {Z`_ d g§~§{YV ^mJYmaH$ Á`m§Mo H§$nZrgh
ZmöXÊmrH¥$V B©_ob nÎ`mda VgoM XmdoXma bm^m§ímmMo d Ë`m§Mo d¡Y Xmdo ̀ m§Mo gmXarH$aÊmmH${aVm
A§{V_ Vmar»m A§VJ©V H$aÊ`mV ̀ oB©b. 
A°ŠQ> d {Z`_ AZwgma gXa n«H$aÊmmV ímoAg©À`m hñVm§VaÊm d Am`B©nrE\$_Yrb An«Xm{ZV
d Xmdoa{hV bm^m§ímm§À`m hñVm§VaÊmmH${aVm VaVyXr A§VJ©V Am`B©nrE\$ n«m{YH$aÊmmÀ`m
{S>_°Q> »mmË`m_Ü`o bmJmonmB> gmV df© d Ë`mnojm OmñVH${aVm Amho. 
Á`m§Mo ímoAg© hñVm§VaÊmmH${aVm `mo½` AmhoV Ë`m§Mo Am`B©nrE\$ {S>_°Q> »mmË`m_Ü`o gXa
dfm©_Ü`o ̀ mo½` H$madmB© H$ê$Z H$aÊ`mV ̀ oVrb. Aem d¡¶º$sV[aË¶m 17 ‘o, 2022 amoOrg
nÌ nmR>dyZ H$i{dÊ¶mV Ambo Amho. Ë`m_wio H§$nZrZo gXa ^mJYmaH$ d Ë`m§Mo B{ŠdQ>r
ímoAg© `m§Mm Vnímrb hñVm§VaÊmmH${aVm Ë`m§Mr H§$nZrMr do~gmBQ da nwT>rb qbH$…>
https://www.tatacommunications.com/investors/shares/ >da gXa gyMr CnbãY
Amho d g§~§{YV BÝhdoñQ>a {aboímÝg-ímoAg© goŠímZ A§VJ©V CnbãY AmhoV. 
Oa g§~§{YV ^mJYmaH$m§Zr 28 Am°³Q>mo~a, 2022 n¶ªV bm^m§emda Xmdm Ho$bm Zmhr Va
H§$nZr nwT>rb nÜXVrZo nwT>o H$moUVrhr gyMZm Z XoVm g§~§{YV ^mJYmaH$m§Zr YmaU Ho$bobo
eoAg© Am¶B©nrE’$H$S>o hñVm§V[aV H$aob.

E ) í m oA g © ̂ m ¡{ V H $  ñ d é n m V  A g V r b  V a  : _yi g_^mJ à_mUnÌm§À`m ~Xë`mV H§$nZr
S>çwßbrH$Q>o à_mUnÌ Omar H$arb Am{U Am`B©nrE\$ n«m{YH$aÊmmH$So> hñVm§VaUmgmR>r
{S>_°Q> ñdénmV énm§VaU H$arb. S>`wßbrHo$Q> à_mUnÌ Omar Ho$ë`mZ§Va Vw‘À¶m
ZmdmVrb _yi g_^mJ à_mUnÌ AmnmoAmn aÔ hmoVrb Am{U Ë`m§da H$moUVmhr ì`dhma
H$aVm ̀ oUma Zmhr. 

~ r ) í m oA g © B ©b oŠ Q ´>m °{ Z H $  ñ d ê $ n m V r b  A g V r b  V a  : g§~§{YV {S>nm°{PQ>arO ̀ m§Zm gy{MV
H$aÊ`mV `oVo H$r, Ë`m§Zr H$m°nm}aoQ> A°ŠímZ Ë`m§Mo Am`B©nrE\$$ àm{YH$aUmH$S>o
hñVm§VaU H$aÊ`mV ̀ oB©b. 

Zm|X ¿`mdr H$s, ̀ m g_^mJm§darb ̂ {dî`mVrb \$m`Xo, bm^m§e AgVrb Va, Vo Am`B©nrE\$
àm{YH$aUmH$S>o hñVm§V[aV Ho$bo OmVrb. g_^mJYmaH$m§Zr Zm|X ¿`mdr H$s, hr gyMZm Am{U
H§$nZrÀ`m g§Ho$VñWimda AnbmoS> H$aÊ`mV Ambobr _m{hVr g_^mJm§Mo Am`B©nrE\$
n«m{YH$aÊmmH$So> hñVm§VaU à{H«$`ogmR>r S>çwßbrHo$Q> à_mUnÌ Omar H$aÊ`mgmR>r `mo½` gyMZm
g_OÊ`mV ̀ oB©b.
AmnÊm H¥$n`m ZmöX ¿`mdr H$r, \$m°_© Am`B©nrE\$-5 _Ü`o Am°ZbmBZ AOm©da Am`B©nrE\$
n«m{YH$aÊmmÛmao n«Xm{ZV n«m{YH$aÊmmH$So> hñVm§V[aV hmoUmao Xmdma{hV g_^mJ Am{U bm^m§e
Am{U Ë`mdarb BVa bm^ ̀ m§da {Z`_mZwgma à{H«$`m H$éZ Am`B©nrE\$$n«m{YH$aÊm H$S>o Xmdm
H$aVm ̀ oB©b. 
CnamoŠV {df` Am{U {Z`_ ̀ mg§X^m©V A{YH$ _m{hVr/ñnîQ>rH$aU hdo Agë`mg g§~§{YV
g_^mJYmaH$m§Zr H§$nZr {Z~§YH$ {H§$dm Q´>mÝg\$a EOÝQ>- Q>rEgAma H$ÝgbQ§>Q²>g n«m`ìhoQ>
{b{_Qo>S>, gr-101, 1 bm ‘Obm, 247 nmH©$, bmb ~hmXÿa emñÌr ‘mJ©, {dH«$moir npíM‘,
‘w§~B©-400083 ̀ oWo Xya. 022-66568484, \°$Šg : 2266568494, ’°$³g… 022-
66568494 B©_ob : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in da g§nH©$ gmYmdm.

Q >m Q >m  H $ å ` w{ Z H o$ í m Ý g  { b { _ Q o>S >H $ { a V m  
{R>H$mU: _w§~B© >P w~ r Z  A { X b  n Q >ob
{XZm§H$ : 31 ‘o, 2022 H§$nZr g{Md

Rectangle


